Individual Best Times (All Time)

Christopher Murphy - (260181) - Flitwick Dolphins SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph
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Date

13/11/16
05/11/16
17112117
02/11/19
15/11/15
19/11/16
26/10/14
21/11/15
19/06/16
25/01/15
29/09/18
24/11112
28/10/12
23/11113
22/11/14
12/05/12
17/03/13
26/02/12
30/06/12
23/10/11
26/11/11
09/07/11
06/03/11
27/11110
07/03/10
24/01/10
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Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019
BUCS Short Course Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2016
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015
Biggleswade 17th Open Meet

Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2018
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

Mid Beds Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships

WSC Alternative Nationals

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

City of Norwich Midsummer Madness
Bedfordshire County Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Club Champioships
Bedfordshire Champs

Biggleswade 11th Open
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Venue

Sheffield
Luton
Biggleswade
Basildon
Sheffield
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Bedford
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Watford
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Norwich
Biggleswade
Various
Biggleswade

Biggleswade
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Club Swam Under Level

2
C Beds SS 2
C Beds SS 3
Flitwick 2
Bedford SS 2
Flitwick 4

3

4
Flitwick 3
Bedford SS 3
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 4

4
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 3
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57.19

Swims in Date Order

Time
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30.20
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11/03/07
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Date

02/11/19
29/09/18
17112117
19/11/16
13/11/16
05/11/16
19/06/16
21/11/115
15/11/15
25/01/15
22/11/14
26/10/14
23/11/13
17/03/13
24/11112
28/10/12
30/06/12
12/05/12
26/02/12
26/11/11
23/10/11
09/07/11
06/03/11
27/1110
07/03/10
24/01/10
04/07/09
15/03/09
25/01/09
27/09/08

05/07/08
12/04/08
26/01/08
14/04/07
11/03/07
05/03/06
22/01/06
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City of Milton Keynes Gala
Biggleswade Open Meet
CMK End of Season Meet
Maxwell Open Meet
Biggleswade Open Meet
Luton Short Course Open
Luton Open Meet
Bedfordshire Champs
Biggleswade 7th Open Mt

Bedfordshire County Champ

Meet

Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2018
1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2016
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Biggleswade 17th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015
BUCS Short Course Championships
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013
Bedfordshire County Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

WSC Alternative Nationals

Mid Beds Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

City of Norwich Midsummer Madness
Bedfordshire County Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Club Champioships
Bedfordshire Champs

Biggleswade 11th Open

City of Milton Keynes Gala

Bedfordshire Champs

Biggleswade Open Meet

Maxwell Open Meet

CMK End of Season Meet
Luton Short Course Open
Biggleswade Open Meet
Luton Open Meet
Bedfordshire Champs
Bedfordshire County Champ

Biggleswade 7th Open Mt
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Barnet
Biggleswade
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Biggleswade

Venue

Basildon
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Sheffield
Luton
Biggleswade
Bedford
Sheffield
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Flitwick
Flitwick
Watford
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Norwich
Biggleswade
Various
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Milton Keynes
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Barnet
Biggleswade
Barnet
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade
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Flitwick 2
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 2

Club Swam Under Level
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Flitwick 4
C Beds SS 3
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C Beds SS 2
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Bedford SS 3
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